
(сoгЛ BAHO)
rкTopa пo BP
H.B. Егоpoвa
О9 2021 r.

PAсПиCAIIиЕ
BнеypoчнЬtx зa:нятиtт пo физиuескoй кyльтypr и сПo
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Haименoвaние
секции'
крy)rкa

Дни неДели
;:;j:]oTBетстBенньIЙ

Пн. Bт. Cp. Чт. Пт. Cyб.

I Бaскетбoл
(юнoши)

15:00-
17 :00

l5:00-
17:00

15:00-
17:00

СпopтlвtъIй
зaл кoprryс

Ns1

Лaхитoв Bиктop
Aлексaндpoви.r

2 Бaскeтбoл
(дeвушкп)

l5:00-
l 7 :00

15:00-
17:00

l5:00-
17 :00

CпоpтrвIъrй
зaЛ кopпyс

Nsl

Лaxитoв Bиктop
AЛексaн,цpoBиЧ

J
Boлейбoл
(девyшки)

17:00-
19:00

17:00-
19:00

l7:00-
l9:00

CпоpтlвrъIй
ЗaЛ кopгryс

Jфl

ГaIrrкoвa Cвeтлaнa
Hикoлaевнa

4
Boлейбoл
(юнoши)

17:00-
l 8 :30

17:00-
18 :30

17:00-
l 8 :30

CпopтивrъIй
ЗurЛ кoptryс

Jt2

Гpигopьев Cеpгей
Юoьевич

5 Mини-фyтбoл
17:15 -
19 :  l 5

l'7 15-
19 :15

15:00-
17 :00

Cпopтзaл
кopпyс Nl2,

трeнaжеptъtЙ
з'lJI

Киpсaнов Cepгeй
Aнaтoльевич

6
Фaкyльтaтив
(aтлeтиuескaя
пoдгoтoвкa)

15:00-
18 :00

15:00-
18 :00

15:00-
18 :00

TpенaжеpньIй
Зtlл

MapтьIнoв Cеpгeй
Aлексaндpовиv

'7 Фaкультaтив
(льtrкньIе

гoнки)

15:00-
17:00

l5:00-
17 :00

ЛьIх<нaя бaзa
Baсlшlьeв Bалеpий

Bитaльевич

8 Бaдминтoн
19:00-
20:З0

l9:00-
20:З0

19:00-
20З0

Cпopтивный
ЗaЛ кoptryс

J\b I

MapтьIнoв Cеpгей
Aлeксaн.Цpoвиu

9
oФII

(.Цля сry.центoв
oбщеlкития)

18:00-
20:00

18:00-
20:00

18:00-
20:00

TpенaжеptъIй
з;lJI

Boспитaтeли
oбщежития

l 0 IIIaxмaтьl
16:00-
18 :00

16:00-
l 8 :00

l6:00-
18 :00

LПaxмaтньtй
кBaнт

(Квaнтopиyм)

Якoвлев Iopий
Иoсивoвич

1 l Haстoльньrй
теннtlс

18:00-
20:00

18:00-
20:00

l8:00-
20:00

Зал
нaсToЛЬнoГo

TеI{нисa

Aлeксeев Aлексей
Mrоraйлoвич

l 2 Легкaя
aTЛeTикa

18:00-
20:00

18:00-
20:00

18:00-
20:00

18:00-
20:00

l8:00-
20:00

JUA мaнerr<
CДIoшoPлb3

lllapикoвa Ульяна
Петpoвнa

1 a
I J

Cтyд. aкTIIB

TеxIrикyDIa

15:00-
17 :00

15:00-
17 :00

|З:20-
l5:20

Tpенaжеprъrй
З€lЛ

Лroбшиoвa A. A.

D, уlrИ,,;rfr г^-,.^^' ^. rr T^


